Colours

BLACK BOTTLE CHARCOAL FRENCH

GREEN NAVY
ROYAL  SAPPHIRE SKY WHITE
BLUE
Size Guide
ladies' sizes chart-body -
measurement
uk size 8
bust to fit (inch) 30-32
bust to fit (cm) 76-81

international conversion

austria, switzerland, german,
34
netherlands, sweden

belgium, spain, france,

34
portugal
italy 40

UC115 LadiesUltra Polo
-garment measurements

HEATHER  HOT PINK

GREY

YELLOW

10
32-34
81- 86

36

36
42

UC115 LADIES ULTRA POLOSHIRT
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Specification

60

o 100% Pre-Shrunk Ringspun Combed Cotton Reactive

Dyed

Knitted Collar and Cuff
Taped Neck
Twin Needle Stitching on Hem
Washable at 40 Degrees
3 Self Coloured Button Placket
Contemporary Fit
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Sizes

XS (8)
30-32

XL (16)
38-40

S (10)
32-34

2XL (18)
40-42

M (12)
34-36

3XL (20)
42-44

L (14)
36-38

12
34-36
86-91

38

38
44

KELLY
GREEN

14
36-38
91-96

40

40
46

MAROON

x|

16
38-40
96-101

42

42
48

x|

NAVY PURPLE RED

2xI 3xI

18 20

40-42 42-44
101-106 106-111
44 46

44 46

50 52
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uk size (inch) 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

chest 1/2 measurement (1" 4¢ 17 18.5 19.5 205 215 28.75
below armhole) (inch)
length (neck point on 24 24.75 255 26.25 27 28 28.75

shoulder to hem) (inch)

10 12 14 16 18 20

uk size (cm) 8

chest 1/2 measurement 40.5 43,5 47 49.5 52 54.5 58.5
(2.5cm below armhole) ' ' ' ' '
length (neck point on 61 63 65 67 69 71 73

shoulder to hem)
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